Position Other Positions Held

AF-Dean, Human Svcs & Tech

CF-Administrative Secretary

CF-Administrative Secretary

CF-Senior Clerk

CM-Senior Clerk OOC-Administrative
Clerk

Community College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Rancho Santiago Community
College District

Department

SAC - Human Services
& Tech

SAC - Human Services
& Tech

SAC - Human Services
& Tech

SAC - Human Services
& Tech

SAC - Human Services
& Tech

Total Wages

$153,379

$63,297

$55,376

$51,810

$19,537

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$31,461
$20,808
$22,087

$11,250

$1,266



